31-07-2019 PASS PERCENTAGE
EXAM MAY,

2019

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME

THEORY/PRACTICAL

APPEARED
EN58

EN59

EN6O

EN61

ENG62

EN63

ENG6 4

PASSED PERCENTAGE

LITERATURE

LITERATURE

LITERATURE

LITERATURE

STUDY OF A

STUDY OF A

STUDY OF A

TOTAL APPEARED

44 .51

IN ENGLISH

IN ENGLISH

IN ENGLISH

IN ENGLISH

(SUBJECT

1550-16

1660-17

1798-19

1914-20

GENRE FICTION-ITI

GENRE DRAMA-TITI

GENRE POETRY-ITI

793

WISE) OF MASTER OF ART SEMESTER-02

APPEARED

10

TOTAL PASSED

PASSED

476

284

412

393

353

PERCENTAGE

75.

53.

78.

73.

78.

66.

60.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

PASS PERCENTAGE



